SDS MAX IMPACT BITS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
TRUTEK TCMU - IMPACT DRILL
WITH SDS MAX CHUCK
Drill sizes TCMU
Product Code
    Drill
 diameter
Ø [mm]
Working
   length
[mm]
  Total
  length
[mm]
TCMU30340* 30 200 340
TCMU30540 30 400 540
TCMU30690* 30 550 690
TCMU30920* 30 780 920
  TCMU32340* 32 200 340
TCMU32540 32 400 540
TCMU32690 32 550 690
  TCMU32920* 32 780 920
TCMU35340* 35 200 340
TCMU35540 35 400 540
  TCMU35690* 35 550 690
TCMU36340* 36 200 340
TCMU36540 36 400 540
  TCMU36690* 36 550 690
TCMU36920 36 780 920
TCMU38540 38 400 540
  TCMU38690* 38 550 690
TCMU38920* 38 780 920
TCMU40540* 40 400 540
TCMU40690 40 550 690
TCMU40920 40 780 920
TCMU42540* 42 400 540
TCMU42690 42 550 690
TCMU42920 42 780 920
* drills available on request
Product Code
  Drill
diameter
Ø  [mm
]
Working
   length
[mm]
  Total
  length
[mm]
TCMU16690 16 550 690
TCMU16920 16 780 920
TCMU18690 18 550 690
TCMU18920 18 780 920
TCMU20690 20 550 690
TCMU20920 20 780 920
TCMU22340 22 200 340
TCMU22540 22 400 540
TCMU22690* 22 550 690
  TCMU22920* 22 780 920
TCMU24340 24 200 340
TCMU24540 24 400 540
TCMU24690 24 550 690
TCMU24920* 24 780 920
TCMU25340 25 200 340
TCMU25540 25 400 540
TCMU25690* 25 550 690
  TCMU25920* 25 780 920
TCMU26340 26 200 340
TCMU26540 26 400 540
TCMU26690* 26 550 690
TCMU26920* 26 780 920
TCMU28340 28 200 340
TCMU28540 28 400 540
TCMU28690 28 550 690
TCMU28920 28 780 920
Usage:
 drilling in concrete, reinforced concrete and natural stone
 drilling holes for anchors, dowels and glued rods
 making holes for culverts, cables and thin installation pipes
 drilling holes for reinforcing bars
 making perforation holes
 Advantages:
 6 asymmetrically arranged blades reduces the risk of drill
bit blocking when hitting hard aggregate or reinforcement
 rounded spiral geometry ensures quick dust removal
 the reinforced core of the drill guarantees high drilling
stability and ensures maximum impact transfer
 modern hardening technology and optimal drill geometry
result in the drill's highest efficiency and lifetime
Concrete
Re-Concrete
MATERIALS
Stone
Granit
PERFORMANCES
Robustness
Long Life
Precision
          Speed